
 

#
14

0 
- 4

25
9 

C
an

ad
a 

W
ay

, B
ur

na
by

, B
.C

. V
5G

 1
H1

   
   

   
   

   
60

4.
73

3.
46

82
   

   
   

   
   

 w
w

w
.a

ct
sa

fe
.c

a 

actsafe
Safety Association

 

 

 

 

August 29, 2018 

 

 
 

Actsafe Executive Director, Geoff Teoli Stepping Down October 5th 
 

 

 

After five years of leading Actsafe, Geoff Teoli, will step down as Executive Director on 

October 5th, 2018.  He will be joining the City of Vancouver’s Engineering Department as 

the Head of the Film and Special Events Office.  

 

Geoff leaves a legacy of strong leadership, team building and passionate commitment 

to Actsafe’s health and safety mission. During his tenure, Geoff led Actsafe through 

significant innovation and growth, enhancing our organization’s delivery of services and 

alignment to our member and stakeholder needs. He leaves Actsafe well poised for 

continued success, with a strong mandate through our stakeholder supported five-year 

strategic plan, a dedicated team, and healthy finances. 

 

On behalf of the Board, our members and the Actsafe team, I thank Geoff for his 

dedication and contribution to Actsafe’s success, and wish him all the best in his future 

endeavors! 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

Nancy Harwood 

Actsafe Board Chair 

 

 


